
Direction: Bracknell

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Bracknell Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:00 - 23:30

Monday 04:00 - 23:30

Tuesday 04:00 - 23:30

Wednesday 04:00 - 23:30

Thursday 04:00 - 23:30

Friday 04:00 - 23:30

Saturday 04:00 - 23:30

703 bus Info
Direction: Bracknell
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 95 min
Line Summary:

The 703 bus line (Bracknell - Terminal 5 via Windsor, Slough) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Bracknell: 04:00 - 23:30(2) Heathrow Airport Terminal 5: 24 hours(3) Legoland: 05:00(4) Slough Town Centre: 00:30 -
22:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 703 bus station near you and find out when is the next 703 bus arriving.

703 bus time schedule & line map

Bracknell - Terminal 5 via Windsor, Slough Get The App703

Heathrow Terminal 5 (7)

Moor Bridge (L)

Galleymead Road

Poyle Road Junction (Nr)

Coleridge Crescent West Colnbrook

Star & Garter Colnbrook

Ye Olde George Inn Colnbrook

Red Lion

Crown Close

Sutton Lane, Brands Hill

The Toby Langley

Ditton Park Road Langley

Cedar Way Langley

Drake Avenue Langley

Upton Court Road Junction

Kaywood Close Langley

St Bernards Convent

Slough Grammar School Langley

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's Langley

Sorting Office Slough Town Centre (K)

Queensmere Car Park Slough Town Centre (H)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622189/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189341015%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189341015%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_703_Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_703_Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough_London_View


Landmark Place, Slough Town Centre

Albert Street, Chalvey

Windsor Road Mcdonalds, Chalvey

Boys School, Windsor

Arthur Road, Windsor

Theatre Royal, Windsor Town Centre

Parish Church, Windsor Town Centre

York House, Windsor Town Centre

Grove Road, Windsor

All Saints' Church, Windsor

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor

Trevelyan School, Windsor

Stag Meadow, Windsor

Imperial Court, Windsor

Prince Albert Ph, Clewer

St Leonards Hill, Clewer

Staff Entrance, Legoland

Legoland

Legoland Roundabout, Windsor

High Standing Hill, Windsor Great Park

Squirrels, Cranbourne

Crouch Lane, Cranbourne

Chilston Manor, Cranbourne

Plaistow Green, Cranbourne

Primary School, Cranbourne

Fleur De Lis, Cranbourne

The Old Hatchet, Cranbourne

Cranbourne Corner, Brookside

Old Post Office, Brookside

The Rough, North Ascot

Beechwood Close, North Ascot

Royal Hunt Public House, North Ascot

Ascot Heath, North Ascot

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622189/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough


Direction: Heathrow Airport Terminal 5

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 Route Timetable:

Sunday 24 hours

Monday 24 hours

Tuesday 24 hours

Wednesday 24 hours

Thursday 24 hours

Friday 24 hours

Saturday 24 hours

703 bus Info
Direction: Heathrow Airport Terminal 5
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

The Gold Cup, North Ascot

Goaters Road, North Ascot

Fernbank Corner, North Ascot

Gainsborough Drive, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital - West, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital New Wing, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital - West, Ascot

Gainsborough Drive, Ascot

Fernbank Corner, North Ascot

The Royal Foresters Hotel, North Ascot

The Brackens, North Ascot

Allsmoor Lane, Martins Heron

Drovers Way, Martins Heron

Ethyl Labs, Bullbrook

Bay Road, Bracknell

The Ring - Parish Church, Bracknell

Bracknell Bus Station, Bracknell

Bracknell Bus Station, Bracknell

Bay Road, Bracknell

Ethyl Labs, Bullbrook

Drovers Way, Martins Heron

Allsmoor Lane, Martins Heron

The Brackens, North Ascot

The Royal Foresters Hotel, North Ascot

Fernbank Corner, North Ascot

Gainsborough Drive, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital - West, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital New Wing, Ascot

Heatherwood Hospital - West, Ascot

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough


Gainsborough Drive, Ascot

Fernbank Corner, North Ascot

Goaters Road, North Ascot

The Gold Cup, North Ascot

Ascot Heath, North Ascot

Royal Hunt Public House, North Ascot

Beechwood Close, North Ascot

The Rough, North Ascot

Old Post Office, Brookside

Cranbourne Corner, Brookside

The Old Hatchet, Cranbourne

Fleur De Lis, Cranbourne

Primary School, Cranbourne

Plaistow Green, Cranbourne

Chilston Manor, Cranbourne

Crouch Lane, Cranbourne

Squirrels, Cranbourne

High Standing Hill, Windsor Great Park

Legoland

Staff Entrance, Legoland

Legoland Roundabout, Windsor

St Leonards Hill, Clewer

Woodland Avenue, Clewer

Prince Albert Ph, Clewer

Imperial Court, Windsor

Stag Meadow, Windsor

Trevelyan School, Windsor

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor

All Saints' Church, Windsor

Grove Road, Windsor

Parish Church, Windsor Town Centre

Wh Smith, Windsor Town Centre

Arthur Road, Windsor

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough


Direction: Legoland

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Legoland Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:00

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Boys School, Windsor

Windsor Road Mcdonalds, Chalvey

Albert Street, Chalvey

Landmark Place, Slough Town Centre

Wellington Street Stop C, Slough Town Centre

Sorting Office, Slough Town Centre

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's Langley

St Bernards Convent

Kaywood Close Langley

Upton Court Road Junction Langley

Drake Avenue Langley

Cedar Way Langley

Ditton Park Road Langley

The Toby Langley

Sutton Lane Brands Hill

Crown Close

Red Lion

Ye Olde George Inn Colnbrook

Coleridge Crescent West

Poyle Road Junction

Galleymead Road (Nr)

Moor Bridge (D)

Heathrow Terminal 5 (7)

Heathrow Terminal 5 (7)

Moor Bridge (L)

Galleymead Road

Poyle Road Junction (Nr)

Coleridge Crescent West Colnbrook

Star & Garter Colnbrook

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622190/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough


703 bus Info
Direction: Legoland
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 51 min
Line Summary:

Ye Olde George Inn Colnbrook

Red Lion

Crown Close

Sutton Lane, Brands Hill

The Toby Langley

Ditton Park Road Langley

Cedar Way Langley

Drake Avenue Langley

Upton Court Road Junction

Kaywood Close Langley

St Bernards Convent

Slough Grammar School Langley

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's Langley

Sorting Office Slough Town Centre (K)

Queensmere Car Park Slough Town Centre (H)

Landmark Place, Slough Town Centre

Albert Street, Chalvey

Windsor Road Mcdonalds, Chalvey

Boys School, Windsor

Arthur Road, Windsor

Theatre Royal, Windsor Town Centre

Parish Church, Windsor Town Centre

York House, Windsor Town Centre

Grove Road, Windsor

All Saints' Church, Windsor

King Edward VII Hospital, Windsor

Trevelyan School, Windsor

Stag Meadow, Windsor

Imperial Court, Windsor

Prince Albert Ph, Clewer

St Leonards Hill, Clewer

Staff Entrance, Legoland

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622190/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough


Direction: Slough Town Centre

21 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

703 bus Time Schedule
Slough Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:30 - 22:30

Monday 00:30 - 22:30

Tuesday 00:30 - 22:30

Wednesday 00:30 - 22:30

Thursday 00:30 - 22:30

Friday 00:30 - 22:30

Saturday 00:30 - 22:30

703 bus Info
Direction: Slough Town Centre
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

703 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Heathrow Terminal 5 (7)

Moor Bridge (L)

Galleymead Road

Poyle Road Junction (Nr)

Coleridge Crescent West Colnbrook

Star & Garter Colnbrook

Ye Olde George Inn Colnbrook

Red Lion

Crown Close

Sutton Lane, Brands Hill

The Toby Langley

Ditton Park Road Langley

Cedar Way Langley

Drake Avenue Langley

Upton Court Road Junction

Kaywood Close Langley

St Bernards Convent

Slough Grammar School Langley

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's Langley

Sorting Office Slough Town Centre (K)

Queensmere Car Park Slough Town Centre (H)
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622195/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622195/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/703/189341015/7622189/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2260224-189341015&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189341015%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D189341015%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_703_Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_703_Bracknell%20-%20Terminal%205%20via%20Windsor%2C%20Slough_London_View
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